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1 1 40 Pína Ondřej 1984 Vella Cycling J - muži A 12:35
2 2 96 Adámek Petr 1993 LOKO Trutnov J - muži A 13:23
3 3 260 Novák Tomáš 1990 Vella Cycling J - muži A 13:26
4 1 202 Hornych Véna 1978 Sport Challenge K - muži B 13:32
5 1 0 Čada Tomáš 1964 Redpoint HQBC L - muži C 13:37
6 2 184 Šupich Martin 1977 GIANT Pítrs Bikes Police n.M K - muži B 13:45
7 3 16 Habr Michal 1982 Vella Cycling K - muži B 13:51
8 4 43 Bezděk Pavel 1986 Redpoint HQBC J - muži A 13:54
9 5 119 Dostál Tomáš 1990 Vella Cycling J - muži A 14:04

10 4 111 Kuře Petr 1975 IVT Náchod K - muži B 14:09
11 1 125 Ševců Tomáš 1997 Pítrs Bikes F - kadeti 14:28
12 5 92 Penc Ondřej 1977 Cyklo Tony K - muži B 14:35
13 6 94 Šimek Pavel 1980 AQUAVIT Trutnov K - muži B 14:42
14 1 29 Demjanovič Michal 1960 Redpoint HQBC M - muži D 14:53
15 2 122 Kleiner Petr 1997 GIANT Pítrs Bikes Police n.M F - kadeti 14:56
16 7 201 Pohl Jan 1976 Spartak Police n.M. K - muži B 14:57
17 2 120 Krejsar Jiří 1962 GIANT Pítrs Bikes Police n.M M - muži D 15:28
18 3 88 Voňka Jiří 1954 LOKO Trutnov M - muži D 15:40
19 3 128 Šturm Matěj 1998 LOKO Trutnov F - kadeti 16:02
20 8 130 Vlček Toman 1974 samostatný K - muži B 16:18
21 4 134 Šlégr Jiří 1954 SK Autorest M - muži D 16:53
22 4 133 Pospíšil Lukáš 1998 Redpoint HQBC F - kadeti 17:01
23 1 11 Adámková Jana 1996 LOKO Trutnov H - juniorky 17:02
24 2 131 Pospíšil Jiří 1969 Redpoint HQBC L - muži C 17:03
25 1 124 Thér Jan 1999 Pítrs Bikes C - žáci st 17:29
26 1 106 Tučková Monika 1993 GIANT Pítrs Bikes Police n.M I - ženy 18:41
27 1 1 Šefcová Kateřina 2000 LOKO Trutnov D-žákyně s 19:13
28 2 17 Benešová Nikol 1999 Redpoint HQBC D-žákyně s 19:25
29 1 127 Míl Marek 2002 JMC Sport klub A - žáci ml 20:09
30 2 129 Šturm Filip 2000 LOKO Trutnov C - žáci st 20:18
31 2 126 Hornychová Marie 1980 Spartak Police n.M. I - ženy 20:38
32 3 19 Mračková Vendula 2000 LOKO Trutnov D-žákyně s 21:19
33 2 132 Pospíšil Jakub 2002 Redpoint HQBC A - žáci ml 24:57

             Horokolo  Bišík 3,2 Km
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29 1 127 Míl Marek 2002 JMC Sport klub A - žáci ml 20:09
33 2 132 Pospíšil Jakub 2002 Redpoint HQBC A - žáci ml 24:57
25 1 124 Thér Jan 1999 Pítrs Bikes C - žáci st 17:29
30 2 129 Šturm Filip 2000 LOKO Trutnov C - žáci st 20:18
27 1 1 Šefcová Kateřina 2000 LOKO Trutnov D-žákyně s 19:13
28 2 17 Benešová Nikol 1999 Redpoint HQBC D-žákyně s 19:25
32 3 19 Mračková Vendula 2000 LOKO Trutnov D-žákyně s 21:19
11 1 125 Ševců Tomáš 1997 Pítrs Bikes F - kadeti 14:28
15 2 122 Kleiner Petr 1997 GIANT Pítrs Bikes Police n.M F - kadeti 14:56
19 3 128 Šturm Matěj 1998 LOKO Trutnov F - kadeti 16:02
22 4 133 Pospíšil Lukáš 1998 Redpoint HQBC F - kadeti 17:01
23 1 11 Adámková Jana 1996 LOKO Trutnov H - juniorky 17:02
26 1 106 Tučková Monika 1993 GIANT Pítrs Bikes Police n.M I - ženy 18:41
31 2 126 Hornychová Marie 1980 Spartak Police n.M. I - ženy 20:38
1 1 40 Pína Ondřej 1984 Vella Cycling J - muži A 12:35
2 2 96 Adámek Petr 1993 LOKO Trutnov J - muži A 13:23
3 3 260 Novák Tomáš 1990 Vella Cycling J - muži A 13:26
8 4 43 Bezděk Pavel 1986 Redpoint HQBC J - muži A 13:54
9 5 119 Dostál Tomáš 1990 Vella Cycling J - muži A 14:04
4 1 202 Hornych Véna 1978 Sport Challenge K - muži B 13:32
6 2 184 Šupich Martin 1977 GIANT Pítrs Bikes Police n.M K - muži B 13:45
7 3 16 Habr Michal 1982 Vella Cycling K - muži B 13:51

10 4 111 Kuře Petr 1975 IVT Náchod K - muži B 14:09
12 5 92 Penc Ondřej 1977 Cyklo Tony K - muži B 14:35
13 6 94 Šimek Pavel 1980 AQUAVIT Trutnov K - muži B 14:42
16 7 201 Pohl Jan 1976 Spartak Police n.M. K - muži B 14:57
20 8 130 Vlček Toman 1974 samostatný K - muži B 16:18
5 1 0 Čada Tomáš 1964 Redpoint HQBC L - muži C 13:37

24 2 131 Pospíšil Jiří 1969 Redpoint HQBC L - muži C 17:03
14 1 29 Demjanovič Michal 1960 Redpoint HQBC M - muži D 14:53
17 2 120 Krejsar Jiří 1962 GIANT Pítrs Bikes Police n.M M - muži D 15:28
18 3 88 Voňka Jiří 1954 LOKO Trutnov M - muži D 15:40
21 4 134 Šlégr Jiří 1954 SK Autorest M - muži D 16:53

             Horokolo  Bišík 3,2 Km


